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Schiitze

MEIN:
74 Zettel Georg
1 Rosskopf Helmut jun.
3 Moser Peter
4 Osterreicher Manfred
48  Lukas Franz
56  Hufnagel Ralf
15  Tscherner Adolf
72 Dienst Johann Jun.
59  Leitner Peter
27  Zotter Andreas
73 Hofbauer Philipp
43  Hofer Peter
42 Hochfurtner Werner
78  Kammerberger Leopold
37 Lammer Karl
11 Schaumberger Manfred
41 Gaber Friedrich
46  Gingl Erwin
51 Ottmann Mathias
9 Schmoranz Emmerich
45  Gingl Franz
25  Holzer Pepi
61 Rosenauer Jens
49  Schandl Franz sen
23  Stippernitz Josef
84  Tscherner Gerald
65  Hanl Christian
6 Hrdlicka Gunther
40 Baumgartner Franz
63  Belkovics Roland
85  Sprinzl Otmar
86  Pinter Dietmar
81 Brunner Werner
26  Hrdlicka Franz
57 Keimelmayr Christian
58  Gaber Franz
33  Roithmayr Manfred
2 Eidenberger Gunther
14  Wachter Erich
79  Aichinger Bernhard
71 Manzenreiter Gernot
5 Berger Franz-Christian
47 Fauland Christian
36 Petz Roland
8 Lima Paul
83 Sassmann Christian
24 Schreyer Hubert
39 Leibetseder Helmuth
34 Ertler Markus
12 Mariane Gaber
64 Zotter Sylvia
70 Leibetseder Glaudia
31  Wachter Theresia
32 Lima Martina

BundL. VWO KL. 102 3 4
NO 1554 A 25 25 23 25
NO 1921 A 24 24 25 25
00 004011 A 25 25 24 24
NO 1852 A 23 24 25 24

Stmk 1148 A 25 24 23 25
00 138 A 23 24 25 25

Stmk STM6032 A 24 23 25 25
NO 1850 A 22 24 25 25
Ktn K2003 A 25 24 23 24

Bgld 588 A 24 23 24 25

Vbg 2677 A 24 24 25 23

Tirol 2114 A 22 25 25 25
Ktn K2016 A 23 23 25 24
NO 1880 A 25 23 25 24

Stmk 1048 A 23 25 24 25
(e]e] 168 A 23 23 25 24

Tirol 2105 A 23 24 24 23

Stmk STM6057 A 24 24 23 24
Ktn K2008 A 25 22 25 24
NO 1706 A 23 25 25 23

Stmk STM6058 A 24 25 24 23
00 5 A 24 24 24 24
NO 2083 A 23 23 24 24
NO 1980 A 23 23 23 24
NO NO3136 A 24 22 25 24

Stmk STM6100 A 24 25 23 24
00 004026 A 25 24 24 23
NO NO3192 A 24 22 24 23
(e]e] 167 A 24 21 23 23

Bgld B1010 A 24 22 22 22
NO 1545 A 21 18 25 24
Ktn 2648 A 20 22 24 24
NO 1511 A 21 24 23 21
NO NO3219 A 23 21 24 23
00 004060 A 23 23 23 21

Stmk STM6056 A 24 22 23 22
00 004061 A 24 21 24 23
00 2 A 19 20 22 25
NO NO3173 A 21 21 22 23
00 004034 A 18 24 22 21
00 004037 A 24 21 23 22
Ktn 2635 A 20 22 24 21
NO 2961 A 22 20 19 22

Bgld 645 A 24 20 20 20
NO NO3228 A 21 21 18 21
NO NO3016 A 20 23 22 20
NO  NO3099 A 22 21 16 21
00 9 A 17 17 19 17
Ktn k2011 A 13 16 17 16

Stmk 1181 D 21 20 17 17

Bgld B1046 D 19 10 19 18
00 004006 D 20 13 22 16
NO NO3172 D 17 17 16 15
NO  NO3159 D 19 16 15 10
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127
127
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115
106

85

114
104
100
98
91

Stechen

24
23




Junioren:

1 62
2 54
3 69
4 13
5 16
6 7
Senioren:
1 50
2 21
3 76
4 53
5 75
6 52
7 82
8 67
9 20
10 35
11 30
68
13 17
18
60
16 19
17 38
22
19 28
20 55
21 10
66
Schiiler:
1 80
2 44
3 77
4 29
Mannschaft:
1 NO1
2 Stmk 1
3 001
4 NO2
5 Tirol1
6 NO3
7 Ktnl
8 003
9 Stmk 2
10 NO6
11 002
12 S-Bgld
13 Ktn2
14 004
15 NO5
16 NO4
17 Stmk 3

Bliem Benjamin
Hofer Mario
Schandl Franz jun

Kreismayr Martin
Baumann Peter
Elsner Leo

Bittenauer Wilhelm
Aichinger Othmar
Frank Gerhard

Auer Engelbert
Bruckner Leopold
Schmidjell Helmut
Schaumberger Anton
Anderes Herbert
Schweiger Karl
Strauss Heinrich
Schmidt Rudolf
Zotter Eduart
Rosskopf Helmut sen
Weidner Gerhard
Petrasch Wolfgang
Roithmeier Helmuth
Steigersdorfer Friedrich
Puchner Ernst
Schmidt Leopold
Pucher Ernst

Hackl Anton
Schweiger Josef

Seidl Dominik
Rosenauer Arthur
Geist Alexander
Roithmayr Roman

Rosskopf Juni, Ostereicher4, Kammerberger78
Lukas48, Tschernerl5, Lammer37

Hufnagl56, Moser 3, Hanl Ch65

Zettl G74, Schandl sen.49, Schmoranz 9
Bliem62, Hofer P43, Hofer M54

Sprinzl 85, Dienst jun. 72, Rosenauer J61
Ottmann M51, LeitnerP59, Pintner D86
Schaumberger M11, Holzer25, Eidenberger2
Gaber58, Gingel45, Tscherner Ger 84

Hrdlicka F26, Hrdlicka G 6, Stippernitz Josef 23
Baumgartner40, Auer53, Keimelmayer57
Zotter A 27, Zotter E68, Petz R36
Hochfurtner42, Baumann P16, Berger F-C5

Aichinger Oth21, Schaumberger82, Aichinger B 79

Rosskopf H sen17, Fauland 47, Schandl jun69
Strauss H35, Anderes H67, Rosenauer A44
Schweiger 66, Gingl46, Pucher55

Tirol
Tirol
NO
NO
Ktn
NO

NO
00

NO
00
NO
Shg
00
NO
00
NO
Tirol
Bgld
NO
00
NO
00
00
00
NO
Stmk
00
Stmk

NO
NO
NO
00

T7003

2133
2914

NO3224
K2009
NO3215

NO3050
004041

2803
162
NO3036
714
68
1895
42
3122
2127
678
1875
004049
NO3157
198
004075
3
NO3208
STM6142
004039
905

NO3181
NO3091
NO3182
004062

Jun.

Jun.
Jun.

Jun.
Jun.
Jun.
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Schil
Schil
Schil
Schil
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21
23
19
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21
22
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18
18
21
22

23
22
20
20

72
72
73
71
71
66
70
66
72
71
69
71
63
63
66
64
64

TEILNEHMER: 86 Schiitzen (Allgemein: 44 Schiit., Damen 5 Schiit., Junioren 6 Schiit., Senioren 22 Schiit., Schiiler 4 Schiit. )

JURY:

RICHTER:

WETTER:

Wourz Ignaz, Pucher Ernst, Leibetseder Helmuth

Samstag: bewdlkt + sonnig 18° , Sonntag sonnig 23°

Kack Willi, Wurz Ignaz, Styll Leopold, Neuwirth Erwin, Steininger A, Klein Robert
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146
144
142
144
143
146
142
141
134
137
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135
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134
132
124

145

142
139

135
130
123
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137
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135
135
134
134
133
132
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130
130
128
128
128
127
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125
123
121
117
117

136
130
124
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437
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433
431
431
424
424
418
417
416
409
402
402
401
394
394
380
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